Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mean Well DATA SHEET
SD-1000L-24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mean Well
Catalog number sd-1000l-24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.91 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Current 40 A
Power 960 W
Chemical Composition RA: 125 %
Measurement Range 30.8 - 35.2
Product Type Converter
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Description
Przetwornica: DC/DC; 960W; Uwej: 19÷72V; Uwyj: 24VDC; Iwyj: 40A; SD